

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-0	222	Version:	2	Name:		
Type:	Resc	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	3/8/2	2011			In control:	Administration	
On agenda:	3/16/	/2011			Final action:	4/6/2011	
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Administration/Office of Management & Budget Action: ( ) Ratifying (X) Authorizing ( ) Amending Type of Service: Temporary Emergency Appropriation Purpose: Delancy Street Roadway - Final Design (Between Avenue I and Rutherford Street) (East Ward) Funding Source: New Jersey Department of Transportation Appropriation Amount: \$1,199,990.00 Budget Year: 2011 Contract Period: Information Not Provided Contract Basis: ( ) Bid ( ) State Vendor ( ) Prof. Ser. ( ) EUS ( ) Fair & Open ( ) No Reportable Contributions ( ) RFP ( ) RFQ ( ) Private Sale (X) Grant ( ) Sub-recipient ( ) n/a Additional Information: Funds accepted by Resolution # 7R4-c 010511 Operating Agency: Engineering Two-Thirds vote of full membership required. Deferred 7R1-d 031611 Invitation: Director of Office of Management and Budget, April 5, 2011						
Sponsors:	IIIVILO	ation. Direc	itor or onic	Je OI IV	nanagement and	Duaget, April 3, 2011	
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
4/6/2011	2	Municipal	Council		Ad		Pass
3/16/2011	1	Municipal			De	•	Pass
Ward) Funding Sour	atifyii ce: Te ncy :	ng (X) emporary Street Ro New Jerso	Authoriz / Emerge padway - ey Depar	ing ency Fina rtmen	( ) Amendii Appropriation I Design (Betv	ng veen Avenue I and Rut	therford Street) (East
Appropriation Budget Year:			199,990	.00			
Contract Perio			n Not Pr	ovide	d		
Contract Basi ( ) Fair & Open ( ) Private Sale Additional Info Funds accepte Operating Age	( ) (X) ormanded by	No Repo Grant ( ation: Resolution	rtable Co ) Sub-re on # 7R4	ntribu cipien	tions ( ) RFI t ( ) n/a		

File #: 11-0222, Version: 2

Deferred 7R1-d 031611

Invitation: Director of Office of Management and Budget, April 5, 2011